AISC Live Webinars
March 17, 2022
SpeedCore and Steel-Composite Construction:
The Best of Both Worlds
T.R. Higgins Lecture: SpeedCore and Steel-Concrete
Composite Construction – The Best of Both Words
March 17, 2022
AISC Live Webinars

tsc, in tp, in ρ
sstud,
in
dstud,
in
sstud/tp
stie,
in
dtie,
in
stie/tp ρt
tp.f,
in
wf,
in
CW-42-55-10-T 108 36 10 9 3/16 4.2% - - - 4.5 0.375 24.0 0.55% 3/16 11
CW-42-55-20-T 108 36 20 9 3/16 4.2% - - - 4.5 0.375 24.0 0.55% 3/16 11
CW-42-55-30-T 108 36 30 9 3/16 4.2% - - - 4.5 0.375 24.0 0.55% 3/16 11
CW-42-14-20-T 108 36 20 9 3/16 4.2% - - - 9 0.375 48.0 0.14% 3/16 11
CW-42-14-20-TS 108 36 20 9 3/16 4.2% 4.5 0.375 24 9 0.375 48.0 0.14% 3/16 11
CW-42-14-20-TSCW-42-55-XX-T CW-42-14-20-T
Test Specimens – Tie Bar Weld Details
¼ in. Fillet weld
Copyright © 2022 American Institute of Steel Construction 13